
Fl
ag

 U
s 

D
ow

n
no

ti
n 

e�
ec

t b
et

w
ee

n 
Ea

st
ha

m
 T

ow
n 

Li
ne

 a
nd

 S
ha

nk
 P

ai
nt

er
 R

oa
d 

(P
ro

vi
nc

et
ow

n)
.

CCRTA Hyannis 
Transportation Center
215 Iyannough Road
Hyannis, MA 02601

800.352.7155 Info
800.439.0183 TTY 
for the deaf and hearing impaired

 Ride comfortably aboard the CapeFLYER, a weekend train 
from Boston’s South Station to Hyannis, Cape Cod with stops 
in Braintree, Brockton, Middleborough, Wareham Village, 
Buzzards Bay and Bourne.

Bourne to Falmouth Friday PM Sat–Sun AM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 5:32 7:32
Bourne Recreation Area 7:15 9:13
Capeside Convenience REQ REQ
County & Beach Street REQ REQ
Cataumet Motel REQ REQ
Route 151 & Route 28A REQ REQ
Sea Crest REQ REQ
Falmouth Bus Depot REQ REQ
Island Queen Ferry REQ REQ
Falmouth Mall 8:15 10:13
S. Dennis - Patriot Square - Marshalls 9:00 10:58

Falmouth to Bourne Sat–Sun PM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 4:17
Falmouth Mall 5:20
Island Queen Ferry 5:23
Falmouth Bus Depot 5:30
Sea Crest REQ
Route 151 & Route 28A REQ
Cataumet Motel REQ
County & Beach Street REQ
Capeside Convenience REQ
Bourne Recreation Area 6:45
S. Dennis - Patriot Square - Marshalls 7:45

Boston to Hyannis Friday Only
PM

Sat–Sun
AM

South Station 5:42 7:45
Braintree 6:01 8:03
Brockton 6:14 8:24
Middleborough/Lakeville 6:40 8:39
Wareham Village 7:00 8:58
Buzzards Bay 7:10 9:08
Bourne 7:15 9:13
Hyannis 8:20 10:18

Hyannis to Boston Friday Only
PM

Sat–Sun
PM

Hyannis 8:45 6:10
Bourne 9:35 7:00
Buzzards Bay 9:45 7:10
Wareham Village 9:55 7:20
Middleborough/ Lakeville 10:12 7:40
Brockton 10:32 7:55
Braintree 10:45 8:10
South Station 11:10 8:35

     CapeFLYER Train

CapeFLYER Schedule Bourne Bus Connections to CapeFLYER

 CapeFLYER tickets are available for purchase in advance on the offi  cial MBTA mTicket App, at South Station, or from 
a train conductor on board with cash only. ** Senior (65+)/disabled rates available with Senior ID or Transit Access Pass.
First Class Club Car is available for an extra fee.

One Way** Round Trip**

Boston area to Hyannis $22 $40

Boston area to Wareham/Buzzards Bay/Bourne $20 $35

Middleborough/Wareham/Buzzards Bay/Bourne to Hyannis $5 $8

CapeFLYER FaresWelcome aboard!

Additional trains will be available on Monday, May 26th running on a Sat/Sun schedule 

CapeFLYER.com

May 23 through June 20, 2025    FRIDAY, SATURDAY, AND SUNDAY

GETTING AROUND ON CAPE COD

CAPE COD'S PUBLIC TRANSIT SYSTEM

For multi-lingual or accessible information about CCRTA services 
and connections to other transportation providers, visit 
capecodrta.org

LEGEND
Bourne Run

Sandwich Line

Barnstable Villager

Hyannis Crosstown

Hyannis Trolley 

Sealine

H2O

Flex and
Flex Off -Route Area

The Shuttle

P&B Bus
Railroad
Transfer Points
Park & Ride
Ferry Landing

Hyannis 
Transportation 
Center

CCRTA GoApp

Sorry Charlie… it’s time 
to GO!

Use this QR code or download 
the app from the app store.

 CCRTA Fares Adults 
& Youth

    One-way ride $2
    One-way ride plus off -route trip 
    (FLEX bus only) $4

Passes
    Day Pass $6
    31-day Pass (unlimited rides) $60

capecodrta.org

CCRTA buses have bike racks with space for 3 bikes per bus.
Service animals are allowed. Pets in secured carriers are allowed.
CCRTA buses are accessible to people with disabilities.

The CCRTA Fixed Route buses use an Electronic Farebox System. 

Exact fare only. Drivers cannot make change.

FREE FARES AND DISCOUNTS AVAILABLE 
Children age fi ve and younger ride free. All riders ride for free 
on any fi xed route bus every Friday for Free Fares Friday. 

Adults over 60 and people with disabilities ride free on all 
fi xed routes with a CCRTA Go Card. Reduced DART fares also 
available. No discounted fares available for BHT or SmartDART.

All students on Cape Cod can receive a 25% discount on all 
fi xed routes. Fares are $1.50 and can be used year-round. 
Passes must be activated annually.

The Cape Cod Regional Transit Authority 
(CCRTA) is thrilled to introduce the new 
GO Card — a modern, cashless fare system 
designed to make your transit experience 
easier and more convenient! Add funds 
and check on your bus all from your 
smartphone!

Holiday service: Fixed Route buses will run on Presidents’ Day (February 17), 
Patriots’ Day (April 21), Memorial Day (May 26), and Juneteenth Independence Day  
(June 19) on a Saturday schedule.

Winter/Spring 
2025
Bus Routes
January 25 –
June 20  

  FLEX January 25 through June 20,  2025    MONDAY THROUGH  SATURDAY

  Special Services / Demand Response                   For BHT and DART Reservations Call 800.352.7155

The Shuttle  Provincetown/North Truro May 23 through June 20, 2025    FRIDAY, SATURDAY, AND SUNDAY

North Truro to Provincetown AM PM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 6:02 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3:02 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Adventure Bound Resort - N. Truro 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00
Highland Rd @ Rte. 6 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 8:01 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01
Prince of Whales 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03
Sea Gull Motel 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10
MacMillan Pier 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20

Provincetown to North Truro AM PM
MacMillan Pier 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30
Sea Gull Motel 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40
Prince of Whales 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44
Truro Vineyards 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46
Horton's Camping Resort 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48
Adventure Bound Resort - N. Truro 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50
Patriot Square -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 4:28 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 1:28

Provincetown Beach Shuttles AM PM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 8:02 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

MacMillan Pier 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00

Beech Forest 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10

Provincelands Visitor Center 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15

Race Point 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20

Provincetown Airport 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22

Herring Cove Beach 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27

Provincetown Inn 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30

Stop & Shop - Provincetown 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40

MacMillan Pier 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50

Patriot Square -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 6:28

Harwich to Provincetown
Theophilus F Smith Rd. - Cinema 4:02 4:02** -- 5:02** -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Star Market - Harwich -- -- 4:45 -- -- -- 7:30 9:30 11:30 12:30 2:45 4:30 5:30
Route 28 Harwich Port -- -- 4:47 -- -- -- 7:32 9:32 11:32 12:32 2:47 4:32 5:32
Harwich Community Center -- -- 4:50 -- -- -- 7:37 9:37 11:37 12:37 2:52 4:37 5:37
Stop & Shop - Harwich -- -- 4:55 -- -- -- 7:47 9:47 11:47 12:47 3:02 4:47 5:47
Lighthouse Charter School -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3:03* -- --
Snow Rd./Underpass Rd. -- -- -- -- -- -- 7:57 9:57 11:57 12:57 3:12 4:57 5:57
Serenity Housing -- -- -- -- -- -- 8:02 10:02 12:02 1:02 3:17 5:02 6:02
Brewster Council on Aging -- -- 5:10 -- -- -- 8:07 10:07 12:07 1:07 3:22 5:07 6:07
Brewster Woods Housing -- -- -- -- -- -- 8:09 10:09 12:09 1:09 3:24 5:09 6:09
Skaket Corners -- -- 5:19 -- -- -- 8:27 10:27 12:27 1:27 3:42 5:27 6:27
Land Ho -- -- 5:22 -- -- -- 8:30 10:30 12:30 1:30 3:45 5:30 6:30
Stop & Shop - Orleans 4:30 4:30** 5:30 5:30** 7:30 7:30** 8:34 10:34 12:34 1:34 3:49 5:34 6:34
Eastham Town Hall 4:32 4:32** 5:32 5:32** 7:32 7:32** 8:40 10:40 12:40 1:40 3:55 5:40 6:40
Salt Pond Visitor Center 4:35 4:35** 5:35 5:35** 7:35 7:35** 8:42 10:42 12:42 1:42 3:55 5:42 6:42
Four Points - Sheraton 4:37 4:37** 5:37 5:37** 7:37 7:37** 8:44 10:44 12:44 1:44 3:57 5:44 6:44
Bracket Rd @ Rte. 6 4:41 4:41** 5:41 5:41** 7:41 7:41** 8:47 10:47 12:47 1:47 4:00 5:47 6:47
Billingsgate Market 4:44 4:44** 5:44 5:44** 7:44 7:44** 8:49 10:49 12:49 1:49 4:02 5:49 6:49
Marconi Beach 4:46 4:46** 5:46 5:46** 7:46 7:46** 8:52 10:52 12:52 1:52 4:05 5:52 6:52
Blackfi sh Variety 4:48 4:48** 5:48 5:48** 7:48 7:48** 8:54 10:54 12:54 1:54 4:07 5:54 6:54
Wellfl eet Dunkin Donuts -- -- 5:50 5:50** 7:50 7:50** 8:56 10:56 12:56 1:56 4:09 5:56 6:56
Wellfl eet Center 4:52 4:52** 5:52 5:52** 7:52 7:52** 9:02 11:02 1:02 2:02 4:15 6:02 7:02
Cobb Library - Truro -- -- -- -- 8:01 8:01** 9:14 11:14 1:14 2:14 4:27 6:14 7:14
Whitmanville Rd @ Rte. 6 5:05 5:05** 6:05 6:05** 8:05 8:05** 9:18 11:18 1:18 2:18 4:31 6:18 7:18
Truro Vineyards 5:07 5:07** 6:07 6:07** 8:07 8:07** 9:20 11:20 1:20 2:20 4:33 6:20 7:20
Highland Rd @ Rte. 6 5:08 5:08** 6:08 6:08** 8:08 8:08** 9:22 11:22 1:22 2:22 4:35 6:22 7:22
Prince of Whales 5:11 5:11** 6:11 6:11** 8:11 8:11** 9:25 11:25 1:25 2:25 4:38 6:25 7:25
Sea Gull Motel 5:16 5:16** 6:16 6:16** 8:16 8:16** 9:31 11:31 1:31 2:31 4:44 6:31 7:31
MacMillan Pier 5:24 5:24** 6:24 6:24** 8:24 8:24** 9:42 11:42 1:42 2:42 4:55 6:42 7:42
Stop & Shop - Provincetown 5:27 5:27** 6:27 6:27** 8:27 8:27** 9:44 11:44 1:44 2:44 4:57 6:44 7:44
Cumberland Farms - Provincetown 5:28 5:28** 6:28 6:28** 8:28 8:28** 9:45 11:45 1:45 2:45 4:58 6:45 7:45
Patriot Square Express - Weekday NS NS NS 7:28** NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS
Patriot Square Express - Weekend NS NS NS 7:28** NS 9:28** NS NS NS NS NS NS NS

Provincetown to Harwich
Theophilus F Smith Rd. - Cinema -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 10:02** --

Cumberland Farms - Provincetown 5:50 5:50** 6:50 9:00 10:00 12:00 2:00 3:00 5:15 7:00 9:00 11:00** 1:30**

Stop & Shop - Provincetown 5:51 5:51** 6:51 9:01 10:01 12:01 2:01 3:01 5:16 7:01 9:01 11:01** 1:31**

MacMillan Pier 5:56 5:56** 6:56 9:06 10:06 12:06 2:06 3:06 5:21 7:06 9:06 11:06** 1:36**

Sea Gull Motel 6:04 6:04** 7:04 9:14 10:14 12:14 2:14 3:14 5:29 7:14 9:14 11:14** 1:44**

Prince of Whales 6:07 6:07** 7:07 9:17 10:17 12:17 2:17 3:17 5:32 7:17 9:17 11:17** 1:47**

Highland Rd @ Rte. 6 6:13 6:13** 7:13 9:23 10:23 12:23 2:23 3:23 5:38 7:23 9:23 11:23** 1:53**

Truro Vineyards 6:14 6:14** 7:14 9:24 10:24 12:24 2:24 3:24 5:39 7:24 9:24 11:24** 1:54**

Great Hollow Rd.@ Rte. 6 6:17 6:17** 7:17 9:27 10:27 12:27 2:27 3:27 5:42 7:27 9:27 11:27** 1:57**

Cobb Library - Truro 6:21 6:21** 7:21 9:31 10:31 12:31 2:31 3:31 5:46 7:31 9:31 11:31** 2:02**

Wellfl eet Center 6:27 6:27** 7:27 9:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 3:40 5:55 7:40 9:40 11:40** 2:11**

Wellfl eet Dunkin Donuts 6:30 6:30** 7:30 9:43 10:43 12:43 2:43 3:43 5:58 7:43 9:43 11:43** 2:14**

Blackfi sh Variety 6:34 6:34** 7:34 9:47 10:47 12:47 2:47 3:47 6:02 7:47 9:47 11:47** 2:18**

Marconi Beach 6:36 6:36** 7:36 9:49 10:49 12:49 2:49 3:49 6:04 7:49 9:49 11:49** 2:19**

Gill Rd. (Wellfl eet Cinema) 6:38 6:38** 7:38 9:51 10:51 12:51 2:51 3:51 6:06 7:51 9:51 11:51** 2:21**

Seamans Bank @ Rte. 6 6:41 6:41** 7:41 9:54 10:54 12:54 2:54 3:54 6:09 7:54 9:54 11:54** 2:24**

Four Points - Sheraton 6:42 6:42** 7:42 9:55 10:55 12:55 2:55 3:55 6:10 7:55 9:55 11:55** 2:25**

Salt Pond Visitor Center 6:44 6:44** 7:44 9:57 10:57 12:57 2:57 3:57 6:12 7:57 9:57 11:57** 2:27**

Eastham Superette 6:46 6:46** 7:46 9:59 10:59 12:59 2:59 3:59 6:14 7:59 9:59 11:59** 2:29**

Stop & Shop - Orleans 7:00 7:00** 8:00 10:10 11:10 1:10 3:10 4:10 6:25 8:10 10:10 12:10** 2:40**

CVS Main St - Orleans -- -- 8:03 10:13 11:13 1:13 3:13 4:13 6:28 8:13 -- -- --

Skaket Corners -- -- 8:06 10:16 11:16 1:16 3:16 4:16 6:31 8:16 -- -- --

Brewster Council on Aging -- -- 8:15 10:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 4:25 6:40 8:25 -- -- --

Brewster Woods Housing -- -- 8:17 10:27 11:27 1:27 3:27 4:27 6:42 8:27 -- -- --

Serenity Housing -- -- -- 10:28 11:28 1:28 3:28 4:28 6:43 8:28 -- -- --

Snow Rd./Underpass Rd. -- -- -- 10:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 4:30 6:45 8:30 -- -- --

Lighthouse Charter School -- -- 8:25* -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --

Stop & Shop - Harwich -- -- 8:26 10:37 11:37 1:37 3:37 4:37 6:52 8:37 -- -- --

Harwich Community Center -- -- 8:33 10:45 11:45 1:45 3:45 4:45 7:00 8:45 -- -- --

Rte. 28 Harwich Port -- -- 8:37 10:49 11:49 1:49 3:49 4:49 7:04 8:49 -- -- --

Star Market - Harwich -- -- 8:40 10:52 11:52 1:52 3:52 4:52 7:07 8:52 -- -- --

Patriot Square Express - Weekday NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 10:25 NS 2:58**

Patriot Square Express - Weekend NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 10:25 NS 2:58**

Boston Hospital Transportation (BHT)
Enjoy comfortable and safe wheelchair accessible transportation directly 
from Cape Cod to Boston Hospitals. Cape Cod RTA provides medical 
transportation services Monday through Thursday, by reservation, to all 
the major hospitals in Boston.
Schedule your medical appointments between 10:00 a.m. & 2:00 p.m.
The bus will leave Boston by 3:00 p.m.

Monday through Thursday (no holidays)
Departs 
promptly at  Location
7:00 a.m.  Wellfl eet (Dunkin’ Donuts)
7:10 a.m.  Eastham (Superette Route 6)
7:30 a.m.  Orleans (Star Market)
7:40 a.m.  Fontaine Medical Center (Entrance)
7:45 a.m.  Harwich (Route 6 & Route 124 Commuter Lot)
8:00 a.m.  Barnstable (Route 6 & Route 132 Burger King)
8:15 a.m.  Sagamore (Commuter Lot)

• Reservations must be made between 10:00 a.m. and 2:00 p.m. no later than 
 the weekday before you wish to travel.
• Fare $30 ROUND TRIP / $15 ONE WAY
• Remember to reserve a space for your authorized Personal Care Attendant
 (PCA). Only PCAs ride at no cost. Escorts/Companions pay full fare.

ADA Paratransit Service: Door-to-door shared-ride service for qualifi ed 
individuals unable to use the Cape Cod RTA fi xed route buses.
DART - Dial-A-Ride Transportation
The Cape Cod RTA provides door-to-door shared-ride service for all
Cape Cod residents and visitors for any purpose.

DART Service: Available Monday through Saturday in all 15 towns.

DART Reservation Request Procedures:
• Travel reservation requests can only be made between 8:00 a.m. 

and 5:00 p.m., Monday through Friday, by dialing the Cape Cod RTA 
Customer Service toll free at 800.352.7155 and selecting option 1.

• Have your travel information ready, including the full and exact address of 
your destination. Every attempt will be made to accommodate reservation 
requests. Time adjustments may be necessary.

• Tuesday - Saturday reservation requests must be made 
by 12:00 p.m. the weekday before you intend to travel.

• Reservations for Monday (also Tuesday if Monday is a holiday) 
must be made by 5:00 p.m. the Friday before you intend to travel.

• Allow 2 days advance notice for reservation requests following a holiday.
• Do not wait to make your reservations! For your convenience, 

reservations can be made up to one month in advance.

FLEX On Request: 
To schedule a pick-up from one of the following 
On Request locations, please call Cape Cod RTA 
Customer Service at 800.352.7155.

•  Willy’s Gym - Eastham
•  Nauset High School
•  Orleans District Courthouse 
•  Wellfl eet Cumberland Farms
•  Wellfl eet Outer Cape Health
•  Truro Community Center

• FLEX deviates off  its route up to 3/4 mile by reservation. There are two (2) deviations 
per trip. Reservations for off -route stops must be made at least two hours before 
scheduled pick-up by calling Cape Cod RTA Customer Service at 800.352.7155.

LE
G

EN
D

No service at this time

No service at this time 
on Saturdays / school 
vacations  

Sunday only

NS

*

**

Bus Shelter

Connections

H2O Connection

AM
AM

PM
PM

5/25 - 6/15
SUNDAY ONLY 5/25 - 6/15

SUNDAY ONLY
5/25 - 6/15

SUNDAY ONLY

Use The Shuttle for:
• MacMillan Pier
• North Truro
• Beech Forest

• Race Point
• Herring Cove Beach
• Provincetown Airport

• Provincetown Inn
• Province Lands 
 Visitor Center

 SmartDART Our app based, on-demand ride-hail service

SmartDART
SmartDART has gone Cape-wide! Now available across Cape is our on-demand, door-to-door, ride-hail service. Customers may travel 
anywhere within the zones listed below. If the town you wish to travel in is not listed as a zone, SmartDART travels only within that town. 
SmartDART is a great way to connect to the Fixed Routes for longer trips.

• Cashless and convenient
• $3.00 fi xed fare
• Free transfer to fi xed routes Wellfl eet, Bourne, Brewster, Chatham, Eastham, Harwich, 

Mashpee, Orleans, Provincetown, and Truro
Monday – Friday, 8:30a.m. – 4:30 p.m.

Barnstable, Yarmouth, Dennis, Sandwich, and Falmouth
Monday – Saturday, 7:30a.m. – 6 p.m.

Zone 1 
Barnstable/ Yarmouth

Zone 2
Yarmouth/ Dennis

Hours of operation by town

•  Cape View Motel
•  Council on Aging
•  Truro Police & Fire Department
•  Long Nook Road & Route 6
•  Brownies Cabins & Route 6

Flag Us Down not in eff ect between 
Eastham Town Line and Shank Painter Road 
(Provincetown).
Deviations in Provincetown are limited to the
following location: Outer Cape Health

•  Outer Cape Health,
 Maushop Senior Housing

(seasonal, on request)

•  Payomet Tent 
(seasonal, on request)

Mashpee to Buzzards Bay AM PM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 7:32 -- -- -- -- 12:32* 1:32 2:32* -- -- -- --
N. Market St. - Mashpee Commons  8:30 9:30* 10:30 11:30* 12:30 1:30* 2:30 3:30* 4:20* 4:30 5:30* 6:30
Mashpee Village 8:32 9:32* 10:32 11:32* 12:32 1:32* 2:32 3:32* 4:22* 4:32 5:32* 6:32
Algonquin Avenue 8:34 9:34* 10:34 11:34* 12:34 1:34* 2:34 3:34* 4:24* 4:34 5:34* 6:34
Sandwich Road 8:37 9:37* 10:37 11:37* 12:37 1:37* 2:37 3:37* 4:27* 4:37 5:37* 6:37
Route 151 & Route 28A 8:43 9:43* 10:43 11:43* 12:43 1:43* 2:43 3:43* 4:33* 4:43 5:43* 6:43
Megansett Crossing 8:44 9:44* 10:44 11:44* 12:44 1:44* 2:44 3:44* 4:34* 4:44 5:44* 6:44
Cataumet Motel 8:46 9:46* 10:46 11:46* 12:46 1:46* 2:46 3:46* 4:36* 4:46 5:46* 6:46
Harmony Hill 8:51 9:51* 10:51 11:51* 12:51 1:51* 2:51 3:51* 4:41* 4:51 5:51* 6:51
County Road @ Beach Street 8:56 9:56* 10:56 11:56* 12:56 1:56* 2:56 3:56* 4:46* 4:56 5:56* 6:56
One Trowbridge Place 9:00 10:00* 11:00 12:00* 1:00 2:00* 3:00 4:00* 4:50* 5:00 6:00* 7:00
Tudor House Apartments 9:01 10:01* 11:01 12:01* 1:01 2:01* 3:01 4:01* 4:51* 5:01 6:01* 7:01
Cape Side Convenience / Bourne P&R 9:02 10:02* 11:02 12:02* 1:02 2:02* 3:02 4:02* 4:52* 5:02 6:02* 7:02
Market Basket 9:08 10:08* 11:08 12:08* 1:08 2:08* 3:08 4:08* 4:58* 5:08 6:08* 7:08
Continental Housing 9:18 10:18* 11:18 12:18* 1:18 2:18* 3:18 4:18* -- 5:18 6:18* 7:18
Bourne Oaks 9:22 10:22* 11:22 12:22* 1:22 2:22* 3:22 4:22* -- 5:22 6:22* 7:22
Bourne COA - Community Center 9:24 10:24* 11:24 12:24* 1:24 2:24* 3:24 4:24* -- 5:24 6:24* 7:24
Keystone Place At Buzzards Bay 9:25 10:25* 11:25 12:25* 1:25 2:25* 3:25 4:25* -- 5:25 6:25* 7:25
Bourne Town Hall 9:27 10:27* 11:27 12:27* 1:27 2:27* 3:27 4:27* -- 5:27 6:27* 7:27
Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA 9:30 10:30* 11:30 12:30* 1:30 2:30* 3:30 4:30* -- 5:30 6:30* 7:30
Patriot Square Express - Weekday NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 5:20* NS 6:58 7:58
Patriot Square Express - Saturday NS NS NS NS 1:58 NS NS NS NS NS NS 7:58

Buzzards Bay to Mashpee AM PM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 6:02* 6:47 7:47* -- -- -- -- 1:02** -- -- -- --
Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA -- 8:00 9:00* 10:00 11:00* 12:00 1:00* 2:00 3:00* 4:00 5:00* 6:00
Keystone Place At Buzzards Bay -- 8:02 9:02* 10:02 11:02* 12:02 1:02* 2:02 3:02* 4:02 5:02* 6:02
Bourne Town Hall -- 8:04 9:04* 10:04 11:04* 12:04 1:04* 2:04 3:04* 4:04 5:04* 6:04
Continental Housing -- 8:06 9:06* 10:06 11:06* 12:06 1:06* 2:06 3:06* 4:06 5:06* 6:06
Bourne Oaks -- 8:07 9:07* 10:07 11:07* 12:07 1:07* 2:07 3:07* 4:07 5:07* 6:07
Market Basket -- 8:18 9:18* 10:18 11:18* 12:18 1:18* 2:18 3:18* 4:18 5:18* 6:18
Cape Side Convenience / Bourne P&R 6:40* 8:25 9:25* 10:25 11:25* 12:25 1:25* 2:25 3:25* 4:25 5:25* 6:25
Tudor House Apartments 6:41* 8:26 9:26* 10:26 11:26* 12:26 1:26* 2:26 3:26* 4:26 5:26* 6:26
One Trowbridge Place 6:42* 8:27 9:27* 10:27 11:27* 12:27 1:27* 2:27 3:27* 4:27 5:27* 6:27
County Road @ Beach Street 6:46* 8:31 9:31* 10:31 11:31* 12:31 1:31* 2:31 3:31* 4:31 5:31* 6:31
Harmony Hill 6:50* 8:35 9:35* 10:35 11:35* 12:35 1:35* 2:35 3:35* 4:35 5:35* 6:35
Cataumet Motel 7:03* 8:48 9:48* 10:48 11:48* 12:48 1:48* 2:48 3:48* 4:48 5:48* 6:48
Megansett Crossing 7:05* 8:50 9:50* 10:50 11:50* 12:50 1:50* 2:50 3:50* 4:50 5:50* 6:50
Route 151 & Route 28A -- 8:51 9:51* 10:51 11:51* 12:51 1:51* 2:51 3:51* 4:51 5:51* 6:51
Bucatino Restaurant - Route 151 7:06* -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Sandwich Road 7:08* 8:56 9:56* 10:56 11:56* 12:56 1:56* 2:56 3:56* 4:56 5:56* 6:56
Algonquin Avenue 7:11* 8:59 9:59* 10:59 11:59* 12:59 1:59* 2:59 3:59* 4:59 5:59* 6:59
Mashpee Village 7:16* 9:04 10:04* 11:04 12:04* 1:04 2:04* 3:04 4:04* 5:04 6:04* 7:04
N. Market St. - Mashpee Commons  7:20* 9:10 10:10* 11:10 12:10* 1:10 2:10* 3:10 4:10* 5:10 6:10* 7:10
Patriot Square Express - Weekday NS NS NS NS NS 1:58 2:58 3:58 NS NS NS 7:58
Patriot Square Express - Saturday NS NS NS NS NS 1:58 NS NS NS NS NS 7:58

• The Sealine @ Mashpee Commons
• The Sandwich Line and GATRA @ Buzzards Bay  
   Train Station / MMA

Connections:

   The Bourne Run         January 25 through June 20, 2025   MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

Bourne Run On Request:
To schedule a pick-up from one of the following On Request locations, 
please call Cape Cod RTA Customer Service at 800.352.7155.

•  Roland Phinney Place 
•  Cape Cod Senior Residences

 •  Bourne Community    
    Health Center

•  Eastern Inn
•  Aubuchon Plaza

•  Bourne Intermediate School
•  Schooner Pass entrance (pull o�  road at entrance)
•  Gallo Ice Arena (pull into parking lot)
•  Schooner & Gallo (NO left turns for drop o�  & pick up)
•  Southport Adult Community (drop o�  & pick up at Community Center)

  No service at this time 
 -- No service at this time

* No service at this time on 
  Saturdays / school vacationsLE

G
EN

D NS

--

 ** No service on weekdays
  Sealine Connections
  Sandwich Line Connections

January 25 through June 20, 2025January 25 through June 20, 2025

12:0212:02
12:0412:04
12:0612:06

12:1812:18
12:2512:25

12:2712:27
12:3112:31

12:4812:48
12:5012:50

12:5612:56

1:041:04
1:101:10

1:581:58

(pull o�  road at entrance)(pull o�  road at entrance)

 (NO left turns for drop o�  & pick up) (NO left turns for drop o�  & pick up)
 (drop o�  & pick up at Community Center) (drop o�  & pick up at Community Center)

May 23 through June 20, 2025May 23 through June 20, 2025

Welcome aboard!Welcome aboard!
from Boston’s South Station to Hyannis, Cape Cod with stops from Boston’s South Station to Hyannis, Cape Cod with stops 
in Braintree, Brockton, Middleborough, Wareham Village, in Braintree, Brockton, Middleborough, Wareham Village, 
Buzzards Bay and Bourne.Buzzards Bay and Bourne.

CapeFLYER.comCapeFLYER.com

Hyannis to BostonHyannis to Boston

Middleborough/ LakevilleMiddleborough/ Lakeville

7:327:32

8:328:32
8:348:34

8:438:43
8:448:44

8:518:51
8:568:56

9:019:01

9:089:08
9:189:18

9:249:24
9:259:25

9:309:30
NSNS

 -- No service at this time -- No service at this time
 No service at this time on  No service at this time on 

  Saturdays / school vacations  Saturdays / school vacations

 Fares Fares

Boston area to Wareham/Buzzards Bay/BourneBoston area to Wareham/Buzzards Bay/Bourne

 tickets are available for purchase in advance on the offi  cial MBTA mTicket App, at South Station, or from  tickets are available for purchase in advance on the offi  cial MBTA mTicket App, at South Station, or from 

Middleborough/Wareham/Buzzards Bay/Bourne to HyannisMiddleborough/Wareham/Buzzards Bay/Bourne to Hyannis

a train conductor on board with cash only. a train conductor on board with cash only. 
First Class Club Car is available for an extra fee.First Class Club Car is available for an extra fee.

Bourne Bus Connections to CapeBourne Bus Connections to Cape
Friday PMFriday PM

7:157:15
REQREQ

REQREQ
REQREQ

REQREQ
REQREQ

9:009:00



   Barnstable Villager

     Hyannis Crosstown

  

    The Sandwich Line

Falmouth Hospital

    Sealine  Hyannis to Falmouth/Woods Hole

Sandwich Line On Request: 
To schedule a pick-up from one of the 
following On Request locations, please 
call Cape Cod RTA Customer Service at 
800.352.7155.

•	  Cape Cod Military Support Foundation

 

    H2O Hyannis to Orleans

Hyannis Main Street, Conference Center, Kalmus Beach and Bismore Park

     Hyannis Trolley

January 25 through June 20, 2025    MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

January 25 through June 20, 2025     MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

January 25 through June 20, 2025   MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

January 25 through June 20, 2025    MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

January 25 through June 20, 2025    MONDAY THROUGH SATURDAY

May 23 through June 20, 2025     FRIDAY, SATURDAY, AND SUNDAY

	
NS	 No service at this time

	 *	 No service at these times
		  on Saturdays / school vacations
	 **	 No service on weekdays

	
@	 Street-side pickup

LE
G

EN
D

•	 The Sandwich Line is the regularly 	
	 scheduled service from Buzzards 		
	 Bay Train Station / MMA to Hyannis 	
	 through Sandwich.

•	 The Sealine, H2O, Barnstable Villager 	
	 and Hyannis Crosstown @ Hyannis
	 Transportation Center
•	 Plymouth & Brockton and Peter Pan 	
	 Bus @ Hyannis Transportation Center
•    Bourne Run @ Buzzards Bay
	   Train Station / MMA

Connections:

Hyannis Trolley AM PM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 10:02 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 4:32 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Hyannis Transportation Center 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00
Conference Center 10:36 11:06 11:36 12:06 12:36 1:06 1:36 2:06 2:36 3:06 3:36 4:06 4:36 5:06 5:36 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 8:06 8:36 9:06
Kalmus Beach 10:43 11:13 11:43 12:13 12:43 1:13 1:43 2:13 2:43 3:13 3:43 4:13 4:43 5:13 5:43 6:13 6:43 7:13 7:43 8:13 8:43 9:13
Bismore Park 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 12:46 1:16 1:46 2:16 2:46 3:16 3:46 4:16 4:46 5:16 5:46 6:16 6:46 7:16 7:46 8:16 8:46 9:16
Hyannis Transportation Center 10:50 11:20 11:50 12:20 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50 5:20 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20
Patriot Square Express NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 5:10 NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 9:40

• 	The Hyannis Trolley 
fare costs $1.00.

		  Connections

LE
G

EN
D

	 NS	 No service at this time

Hyannis to Falmouth/Woods Hole AM PM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 5:02* 6:02* 7:02 8:02** 9:02** 10:02** -- 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 3:07* -- 4:02** 5:02** -- 8:02
Sturgis Charter School (Main St.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 5:20* -- --
Hyannis Transportation Center 5:30* 6:30* 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 -- -- 4:30 5:30 6:30 8:30
St Francis / St John Paul -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3:20* -- -- -- -- --
Sturgis Charter School (Main St.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3:30* -- -- -- -- --
Cape Cod Mall Entrance/Rte. 28 5:35* 6:35* 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 -- -- 4:35 5:35 6:35 8:35
Sturgis Charter School (West Main St.) -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3:33* -- -- -- --
Route 28 @ West Main St.  5:39* 6:39* 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 3:41* 3:41* 4:39 5:39 6:39 8:39
Centerville - Old Stage Rd. & Main St. -- -- 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 3:46* 3:46* 4:44 5:44 6:44 8:44
Osterville - Main St. & West Bay Rd. -- -- 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 3:53* 3:54* 4:50 5:50 6:50 8:50
Marstons Mills Marketplace 5:45* 6:45* 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:03* 4:05* 4:58 5:58 6:58 8:58
N. Market Street - Mashpee Commons   5:54* 6:54* 8:06 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:20 4:20* 4:20* 5:06 6:06 7:06 9:06
South Cape Village -- -- 8:11 9:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 1:11 2:11 3:11 4:26 -- -- 5:11 6:11 7:11 9:11
Community Health Center of Cape Cod -- -- 8:13 9:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:28 -- -- 5:13 6:13 -- --
Seacoast Shores Blvd. 6:00* 7:00* 8:21 9:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:37 -- -- 5:21 6:21 7:21 9:21
East Falmouth Dunkin Donuts 6:02* 7:02* 8:24 9:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 1:24 2:24 3:24 4:39 -- -- 5:24 6:24 7:24 9:24
Clipper Ship Apartments 6:05* 7:05* 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:43 -- -- 5:27 6:27 7:27 9:27
Tataket Apartments 6:09* 7:09* 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:46 -- -- 5:28 6:28 7:28 9:28
Rte. 28 @ Jones Rd (Stop & Shop) 6:10* 7:10* 8:29 9:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 1:29 2:29 3:29 4:47 -- -- 5:29 6:29 7:29 9:29
Falmouth Mall -- -- 8:31 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:48 -- -- 5:31 6:31 7:31 9:31
Falmouth Public Library - Main St. -- -- 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:55 -- -- 5:36 6:36 7:36 9:36
Falmouth Hospital -- -- 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 5:03 -- -- 5:41 6:41 7:41 9:41
Falmouth Bus Depot 6:16* 7:16* 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 5:06 -- -- 5:45 6:45 7:45 9:45
Woods Hole 6:26* 7:26* 8:53 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:53 2:53 3:53 5:14 -- -- 5:53 6:53 7:53 9:53
Patriot Square Express - Weekday NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 5:35* NS NS NS 11:30

FRIDAY ONLY
STARTING 5/23

Woods Hole/Falmouth to Hyannis AM PM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 6:02* 6:02* -- 5:57* -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Woods Hole -- -- -- -- 6:45* 8:30* 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 8:10
Falmouth Bus Depot -- -- -- -- 6:57* 8:40* 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40 8:20
Falmouth Hospital -- -- -- -- -- 8:43* 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:23
Falmouth Public Library - Main St. -- -- -- -- -- 8:47* 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 7:47 8:27
Falmouth Mall -- -- -- 7:02* 7:03* 8:54* 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 8:34
Rte. 28 @ Jones Rd -- -- -- 7:03* 7:05* 8:56* 9:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:36
Clipper Ship Apartments -- -- -- 7:07* 7:11* 9:00* 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 8:40
East Falmouth Dunkin Donuts -- -- -- 7:11* 7:15* 9:02* 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 8:42
Seacoast Shores Blvd. -- -- -- 7:14* 7:18* 9:05* 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05 7:05 8:05 8:45
Community Health Center of Cape Cod -- -- -- -- -- 9:12* 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 -- -- --
South Cape Village  -- -- -- -- 7:24* 9:13* 10:13 11:13 12:13 1:13 2:13 3:13 4:13 5:13 6:13 7:13 8:13 --
Bucatino Restaurant - Route 151 -- 7:10* -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
N. Market Street - Mashpee Commons   7:05* 7:15* 7:22* 7:24* 7:31* 9:18* 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 8:18 8:50
Marstons Mills Marketplace -- -- -- 7:33* 7:39* 9:27* 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27 7:27 8:27 --
Osterville - Main St. & West Bay Rd. -- -- -- -- -- 9:36* 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 8:36 --
Centerville - Old Stage Rd. & Main St. -- -- -- -- -- 9:43* 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43 8:43 --
Route 28 @ West Main St. -- -- -- 7:40* 7:54* 9:46* 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:00
St Francis / St John Paul 7:35* 7:45* 7:52* 7:54* -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Cape Cod Mall Entrance/Rte. 28 -- -- -- -- 7:57* 9:51* 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 6:51 7:51 8:51 9:05
Sturgis Charter School (South St.) 7:40* 7:50* 7:57* 7:59* -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Sturgis Charter School (West Main St.) 7:47* 7:57* 8:04* 8:06* -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Hyannis Transportation Center 7:53* -- -- -- 8:14* 9:56* 10:56 11:56 12:56 1:56 2:56 3:56 4:56 5:56 6:56 7:56 8:56 9:10
Patriot Square Express - Weekday NS 8:27* 8:34* NS NS NS NS 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 NS NS NS 7:16 8:16 9:16 9:30
Patriot Square Express - Weekend NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 NS 7:16 8:16 9:16 9:30

Flag us down wherever it’s safe. The driver 
will stop in locations where you can safely 
access the bus. Just wave your hand!

Sealine On Request: 
To schedule a pick-up from one of the following 
On Request locations, please call Cape Cod RTA 
Customer Service at 800.352.7155.

•	  Barnstable Senior Center
•	  Boys & Girls Club, Mashpee 
•	  Rogers Outpatient Center
•  Mashpee Senior Center
•  Falmouth Trial Court
•  Bramble Bush
•  Homeport

•	 The Sealine services Route 28 from  
	 the Hyannis Transportation Center  
	 to Woods Hole.

•	 The Bourne Run  @  Mashpee Commons
•	 The Barnstable Villager, H20, Sandwich 	
	 Line and the Hyannis Crosstown @ 		
	 Hyannis Transportation Center
•  Plymouth & Brockton and Peter Pan  
	 @ Hyannis Transportation Center

Connections:

	 *	 No service at this  
		  time on Saturdays  
		  / school vacations

	 **	 No service on weekdays
	 – –	 No service at this time

	 	 Bus Shelter

	 	 Bourne Run Connection
		  Connections

LE
G

EN
D

Buzzards Bay to Hyannis AM PM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 6:32* 6:02* -- -- -- -- -- --
Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA -- 6:45* 8:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 4:30 6:30
Keystone Place At Buzzards Bay -- 6:47* 8:31 10:31 12:31 2:31 4:31 6:31
Bourne Town Hall -- 6:49* 8:33 10:33 12:33 2:33 4:33 6:33
Bourne Scenic Park -- 6:54* 8:36 10:36 12:36 2:36 4:36 6:36
Sagamore Park and Ride -- 7:00* 8:43 10:43 12:43 2:43 4:43 6:43
Market Basket -- 7:04* 8:50 10:50 12:50 2:50 4:50 6:50
Canal View Apts. -- 7:07* 8:55 10:55 12:55 2:55 4:55 6:55
Super Stop & Shop Plaza - Merchants Square -- -- 8:59 10:59 12:59 2:59 4:59 6:59
Sandwich Town Hall -- -- 9:01 11:01 1:01 3:01 5:01 7:01
Sandwich Town Square -- 7:14* 9:04 11:04 1:04 3:04 5:04 7:04
Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital -- -- 9:10 11:10 1:10 3:10 5:10 7:10
Sandwich High School -- -- -- -- -- 3:12* 5:12* --
Heritage Park -- -- 9:21 11:21 1:21 3:21 5:21 7:21
Housing Authority - Tom's Way -- -- 9:23 11:23 1:23 3:23 5:23 7:23
Canterbury Plaza -- -- 9:24 11:24 1:24 3:24 5:24 7:24
Stop & Shop - Quaker Meetinghouse Rd. 7:20* 7:28* 9:27 11:27 1:27 3:27 5:27 7:27
Sandwich Center for Active Living -- -- 9:28 11:28 1:28 3:28 5:28 --
Cotuit Road & Farmersville Rd. 7:22* 7:30* 9:30 11:30 1:30 3:30 5:30 7:30
Farmersville Road & Great Hill Rd. 7:26* 7:34* 9:32 11:32 1:32 3:32 5:32 7:32
Race Lane & Osterville/W. Barnstable Rd. 7:34* 7:42* 9:36 11:36 1:36 3:36 5:36 7:36
Route 28 @ Bell Tower Mall 7:40* 7:48* 9:44 11:44 1:44 3:44 5:44 7:44
West Main Street & Route 28 7:42* 7:50* 9:45 11:45 1:45 3:45 5:45 7:45
Star Market @ West Main St. 7:44* 7:52* 9:47 11:47 1:47 3:47 5:47 7:47
Saint Francis/Saint John Paul 7:47* 7:55* -- -- -- -- -- --
Sturgis Charter School - Main St. 7:52* 8:00* -- -- -- -- -- --
Sturgis Charter School - West Main St. 7:57* 8:05* -- -- -- -- -- --
Hyannis Transportation Center 8:02* 8:10* 9:55 11:55 1:55 3:55 5:55 7:55
Patriot Square 8:17* NS NS 12:10 2:10 NS NS 8:10

Hyannis to Buzzards Bay AM PM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 6:02* -- -- 12:02 2:02 3:02* -- --
Hyannis Transportation Center 6:30* 8:30 10:30 12:30 2:30 3:30* 4:30 6:30
Sturgis Charter School - Main Street 6:32* 8:32 10:32 12:32 2:32 3:32* 4:32 6:32
Saint Francis/Saint John Paul -- -- -- -- -- 3:34* -- --
Sturgis Charter School - West Main Street -- -- -- -- -- 3:36* -- --
Star Market @ West Main Street 6:38* 8:38 10:38 12:38 2:38 3:38* 4:38 6:38
West Main Street & Route 28 6:40* 8:40 10:40 12:40 2:40 3:40* 4:40 6:40
Route 28 @ Bell Tower Mall 6:41* 8:41 10:41 12:41 2:41 3:41* 4:41 6:41
Race Lane & Osterville/W. Barnstable Road 6:47* 8:47 10:47 12:47 2:47 3:47* 4:47 6:47
Farmersville Road & Great Hill Road 6:52* 8:52 10:52 12:52 2:52 3:52* 4:52 6:52
Cotuit Road & Farmersville Road 6:56* 8:56 10:56 12:56 2:56 3:56* 4:56 6:56
Stop & Shop - Quaker Meetinghouse Road 6:58* 8:58 10:58 12:58 2:58 3:58* 4:58 6:58
Sandwich Center for Active Living -- 9:00 11:00 1:00 3:00 4:00* 5:00 --
Heritage Park 7:02* 9:02 11:02 1:02 3:02 4:02* 5:02 7:02
Housing Authority - Tom's Way 7:03* 9:03 11:03 1:03 3:03 4:03* 5:03 7:03
Canterbury Plaza 7:04* 9:04 11:04 1:04 3:04 4:04* 5:04 7:04
Sandwich High School -- -- -- -- 3:14* 4:14* 5:14* --
Spaulding Rehabilitation Hospital 7:16* 9:16 11:16 1:16 3:16 4:16* 5:16 7:16
Sandwich Town Square 7:23* 9:23 11:23 1:23 3:23 4:23* 5:23 7:23
Sandwich Town Hall 7:24* 9:24 11:24 1:24 3:24 4:24* 5:24 7:24
Super Stop & Shop Plaza - Merchants Square 7:25* 9:25 11:25 1:25 3:25 4:25* 5:25 7:25
Market Basket 7:33* 9:33 11:33 1:33 3:33 4:33* 5:33 7:33
Canal View Apts. 7:37* 9:37 11:37 1:37 3:37 4:37* 5:37 7:37
Sagamore Park and Ride 7:41* 9:41 11:41 1:41 3:41 4:41* 5:41 7:41
Bourne Scenic Park 7:48* 9:48 11:48 1:48 3:48 4:48* 5:48 7:48
Bourne COA - Community Center 7:51* 9:51 11:51 1:51 3:51 4:51* 5:51 7:51
Keystone Place At Buzzards Bay 7:52* 9:52 11:52 1:52 3:52 4:52* 5:52 7:52
Bourne Town Hall 7:54* 9:54 11:54 1:54 3:54 4:54* 5:54 7:54
Buzzards Bay Train Station / MMA 7:57* 9:57 11:57 1:57 3:57 4:57* 5:57 7:57
Patriot Square NS NS NS NS NS 5:45* NS 8:45

		  Bus Shelter
		  Connections
		  Bourne Run Connection

Hyannis to Barnstable Village AM PM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema -- 8:07 9:07 -- -- -- -- 2:07 -- -- -- -- -- --
Hyannis Transportation Center 08:30* 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 6:30 8:30
Barnstable Municipal Airport -- 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 6:35 8:35
Cape Cod Mall Entrance/Rte. 28 -- 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 6:39 8:39
Cape Cod Mall - Marshalls -- 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 6:46 8:46
The Landing at Hyannis – Panera -- 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 6:48 8:48
Harbor Community Health / CORD -- 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 6:50 8:50
Festival Mall - Shaw's -- 8:57 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 6:57 8:57
Super Stop & Shop (Liberty Square) -- 9:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 1:01 2:01 3:01 4:01 5:01 6:01 7:01 7:01 9:01
The Cape Cod Five Bank (HQ) -- 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03 7:03 7:03 9:03
The Cape Cod Five Bank -- 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 7:04 9:04
Cape Cod Community College  08:45* 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 REQ REQ 7:07 REQ
Barnstable Village - Courthouse  -- 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 REQ REQ 7:15 REQ
Patriot Square Express - Weekday 09:05* NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 6:31 7:31 NS 9:20
Patriot Square Express - Weekend NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS NS 6:31 7:31 NS NS

FRIDAY ONLY
STARTING 5/23 Barnstable Village to Hyannis                 AM

Barnstable Village - Courthouse 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 7:30
Cape Cod Community College 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 7:38
The Cape Cod Five Bank 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 7:39
The Cape Cod Five Bank (HQ) 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 7:40
Cape Codder Resort 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 7:41
Super Stop & Shop (Liberty Square) 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 7:43
Festival Mall - Shaw's 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 7:47
Harbor Community Health / CORD 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 7:49
The Landing at Hyannis – Panera 9:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 1:51 2:51 3:51 4:51 5:51 7:51
Cape Cod Mall - Marshalls 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 7:59
Cape Cod Mall Entrance/Rte. 28 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 8:04
Barnstable Municipal Airport 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10 8:10
Hyannis Transportation Center 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 8:15
Patriot Square Express - Weekday NS NS NS NS 2:35 NS NS NS NS NS
Patriot Square Express - Weekend NS NS NS NS 2:35 NS NS NS NS NS

FRIDAY ONLY
STARTING 5/23PM

Barnstable Villager On Request:
To schedule a pick-up from one of the following  
On Request locations, please call Cape Cod RTA  
Customer Service at 800.352.7155.

•	 YMCA
•	 BJ’s Wholesale Club
•	 Wilkens Medical Center 
•	 Barnstable Park & Ride, Burger King

•	 The Sealine, H20, Sandwich Line, and the  
	 Hyannis Crosstown @ Hyannis Transportation Center
•	 The Hyannis Crosstown @ Cape Cod Mall - Marshalls
•  Plymouth & Brockton and Peter Pan @ Hyannis 		
   Transportation Center

Connections:

•	 Barnstable Harbor
•	 Social Security Office
• 	 Spaulding Medical – Rte. 132

	 *	 No service at this  
		  time on Saturdays 	
		  / school vacations

	 	 Bus ShelterLE
G

EN
D 	              Connections

Hyannis Crosstown 
Connection

	

Hyannis to Orleans AM PM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 6:07* -- 8:07** 9:07** -- -- 12:07 1:07** 2:07 3:07** -- -- -- 8:07
Hyannis Transportation Center 6:30* 7:30* 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:25 4:30 5:30 6:30 8:30
St Francis / St John Paul -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3:27* -- -- -- --
Sturgis Charter School Main St. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3:29* -- -- -- --
Sturgis Charter School West Main St. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3:31* -- -- -- --
Cape Cod Hospital 6:34* 7:34* 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 8:34
W. Yarmouth - Higgins Crowell Rd. 6:39* 7:39* 8:39 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 8:39
Yarmouth Commons 6:42* 7:42* 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 8:42
Stop & Shop - S. Yarmouth 6:45* 7:45* 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 8:45
Shaws - S. Yarmouth 6:47* 7:47* 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:47
Town Hall - Lawton Bus Shelter  6:48* 7:48* 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:48
S. Yarmouth - Main Street 6:50* 7:50* 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 8:50
Elder Services 6:55* 7:55* 8:55 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 5:55 6:55 8:55
S. Dennis - Patriot Square - Marshalls 6:59* 7:59* 8:59 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 8:59
Dennis Crossing   7:04* 8:04* 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 7:04 9:04
Dennisport - Municipal Parking Lot A  7:08* 8:08* 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08 9:08
Star Market - Harwich 7:12* 8:12* 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12 9:12
Harwich Port - Route 28 (COC) 7:15* 8:15* 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15 9:15
Stone Horse Motel 7:18* 8:18* 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18 9:18
S. Chatham - Morton Rd. 7:20* 8:20* 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20 7:20 9:20
Anchorage - Crowell Rd. 7:28* 8:28* 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28 7:28 9:28
Chatham - Veteran's Field Rd. 7:31* 8:31* 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31 9:31
Broad Reach Healthcare 7:34* 8:34* 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 7:34 9:34
Stop & Shop East Harwich 7:41* 8:41* 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41 9:41
Sunny Pines - Brewster Housing Authority 7:47* 8:47* 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 7:47 9:47
S. Orleans - Route 39 7:49* 8:49* 9:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 1:49 2:49 3:49 4:49 5:49 6:49 7:49 9:49
Orleans - Main Street CVS  7:54* 8:54* 9:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 3:54 4:54 5:54 6:54 7:54 9:54
Skaket Corners 7:57* 8:57* 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 7:57 9:57
Old Colony Village 7:59* 8:59* 9:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 1:59 2:59 3:59 4:59 5:59 6:59 7:59 9:59
Land Ho 8:00* 9:00* 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 8:00 10:00
Stop & Shop - Orleans   8:02* 9:02* 10:02 11:02 12:02 1:02 2:02 3:02 4:02 5:02 6:02 7:02 8:02 10:02
Patriot Square Express - Weekday NS NS NS NS NS 1:22 NS 3:22 NS NS 6:22 NS 8:22 10:22
Patriot Square Express - Weekend NS NS NS NS NS NS 2:22 NS NS NS 6:22 NS 8:22 NS

FRIDAY ONLY
STARTING 5/23

Orleans to Hyannis AM PM
Theophilus F Smith Road - Cinema 5:07* 6:07* 7:07* 8:07** 9:07** -- -- -- 1:07 2:07** 3:07 -- -- --
Stop & Shop - Orleans   5:30* 6:30* 7:30* 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 7:30
Orleans - Main Street CVS  5:32* 6:32* 7:32* 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 7:32
Skaket Corners 5:35* 6:34* 7:34* 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 7:34
Old Colony Village 5:36* 6:36* 7:36* 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 7:36
Orleans / Mobil Main St. 5:38* 6:38* 7:38* 8:38 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 7:38
S. Orleans - Route 39 5:44* 6:44* 7:44* 8:44 9:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2:44 3:44 4:44 5:44 7:44
Sunny Pines - Brewster Housing Authority 5:47* 6:47* 7:47* 8:47 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 7:47
Stop & Shop East Harwich 5:52* 6:52* 7:52* 8:52 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 7:52
Lighthouse Charter School -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 2:54* -- -- -- --
Broad Reach Healthcare 6:00* 7:00* 8:00* 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 8:00
Chatham - Veteran's Field Rd. 6:04* 7:04* 8:04* 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04 8:04
Anchorage - Crowell Rd. -- -- 8:07* 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 8:07
S. Chatham - Morton Rd. 6:07* 7:07* 8:14* 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14 8:14
Stone Horse Motel 6:09* 7:09* 8:16* 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 8:16
Harwich Port - Route 28 (COC) 6:11* 7:11* 8:18* 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 8:18
Star Market - Harwich -- -- 8:22* 9:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 1:22 2:22 3:22 4:22 5:22 6:22 8:22
Dennisport - Municipal Parking Lot A  6:15* 7:15* 8:26* 9:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2:26 3:26 4:26 5:26 6:26 8:26
Elder Services 6:19* 7:19* 8:30* 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 8:30
S. Dennis - Patriot Square - Marshalls 6:24* 7:24* 8:35* 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35 8:35
Dennis Crossing  6:28* 7:28* 8:39* 9:39 10:39 11:39 12:39 1:39 2:39 3:39 4:39 5:39 6:39 8:39
S. Yarmouth - Main Street 6:31* 7:31* 8:43* 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 8:43
Town Hall - Lawton Bus Shelter  6:34* 7:34* 8:46* 9:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:46 8:46
Shaws - S. Yarmouth -- -- 8:47* 9:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 1:47 2:47 3:47 4:47 5:47 6:47 8:47
Stop & Shop - S. Yarmouth -- -- 8:48* 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 5:48 6:48 8:48
Yarmouth Commons 6:37* 7:37* 8:50* 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50 8:50
W. Yarmouth - Higgins Crowell Rd. 6:39* 7:39* 8:52* 9:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 1:52 2:52 3:52 4:52 5:52 6:52 8:52
Cape Cod Hospital 6:43* 7:43* 8:57* 9:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 1:57 2:57 3:57 4:57 5:57 6:57 8:57
St Francis / St John Paul -- 7:49* -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Sturgis Charter School - Main St -- 7:55* -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Sturgis Charter School - West Main St -- 8:00* -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
Hyannis Transportation Center 6:46* 8:10* 9:00* 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 9:00
Patriot Square Express - Weekday NS NS NS NS NS 12:20 NS 2:20 NS NS NS NS 7:20 9:20
Patriot Square Express - Weekend NS NS NS NS NS NS 1:20 2:20 3:20 NS NS NS 7:20 9:20

LE
G

EN
D

	 *	 No service at this time 	
		  on Saturdays / school 		
		  vacations

	 **	 No service on weekdays

	 NS	 No service at this time

		  Bus Shelter

	 	 Connections

		  FLEX Connection

H2O On Request:
To schedule a pick-up from one of 
the following On Request locations, 
please call Cape Cod RTA Customer 
Service at 800.352.7155.

•	  Orleans District Court

•	 FLEX @ Harwich, Harwich Port 	
	 and Orleans
•	 The Sandwich Line, Sealine,
	  Barnstable Villager and 		
	 Hyannis Crosstown @  
	 Hyannis Transportation 		
	 Center
•  Plymouth & Brockton and Peter 	
	 Pan @ Hyannis Transportation 	
	 Center

Connections:

•	 The H2O is the regularly 
scheduled service along Route 
28 between Hyannis, Yarmouth, 
Dennis, Harwich, Chatham and 
Orleans.

Flag us down wherever it’s safe. 
The driver will stop in locations 
where you can safely access the 
bus.  Just wave your hand!

Hyannis Crosstown AM PM
Theophilus F. Smith Road - Cinema 7:37 8:37 -- -- -- -- 1:37 2:37 -- -- --
Hyannis Transportation Center 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00
Sturgis Charter School - Main St. 8:03 9:03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1:03 2:03 3:03 4:03 5:03 6:03
High School Road Ext. @ Main St. 8:04 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 3:04 4:04 5:04 6:04
Bearses Way @ Stevens Street 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4:05 5:05 6:05
Hyannis Youth & Community Center 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08
Mass Hire @ North Street 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4:10 5:10 6:10
Sturgis Charter School - West Main St. -- -- -- -- -- -- -- 3:12* -- -- --
Star Market @ West Main St. 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16
Lambert's Rainbow Fruit 8:19 9:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 1:19 2:19 3:19 4:19 5:19 6:19
West Main Street & Route 28 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20 6:20
Cape Cod Mall - Marshalls 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 5:28 6:28
The Landing at Hyannis – Panera 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32
Harbor Community Health / CORD 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 6:35
Southwind Plaza - Kohl's 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4:37 5:37 6:37
Festival Mall - Shaw's 8:41 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41
Super Stop & Shop - Liberty Square 8:43 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43
Village Green Apartments 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 6:50
Super Stop & Shop - Liberty Square 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07
Festival Mall - Shaw's 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 6:09 7:09
Southwind Plaza - Kohl's 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12
Harbor Community Health / CORD 9:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 1:15 2:15 3:15 4:15 5:15 6:15 7:15
The Landing at Hyannis – Panera 9:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2:18 3:18 4:18 5:18 6:18 7:18
Cape Cod Mall - Marshalls 9:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 1:23 2:23 3:23 4:23 5:23 6:23 7:23
West Main Street & Route 28 9:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 1:31 2:31 3:31 4:31 5:31 6:31 7:31
Lambert's Rainbow Fruit 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 6:32 7:32
Star Market @ West Main St. 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 6:34 7:34
Sturgis Charter School - West Main St. -- -- -- -- -- -- 3:36* -- -- -- --
Mass Hire @ North Street 9:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 1:38 2:38 3:38 4:38 5:38 6:38 7:38
Hyannis Youth & Community Center 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 4:40 3:40 4:40 5:40 6:40 7:40
Bearses Way @ Stevens St. 9:41 10:41 11:41 12:41 1:41 2:41 3:41 4:41 5:41 6:41 7:41
DTA @ North Street 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42 6:42 7:42
High School Road Ext. @ Main St. 9:43 10:43 11:43 12:43 1:43 2:43 3:43 4:43 5:43 6:43 7:43
Hyannis Transportation Center 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45 6:45 7:45
Patriot Square Express NS NS NS NS 2:05 3:05 NS NS NS 7:05 8:05

•	 BJ’s Wholesale Club
•	 Barnstable COA
•	 Gosnold
•	 Wilkens Medical Center

Hyannis Crosstown On Request:
To schedule a pickup from one of the 
following On Request locations,  
please call Cape Cod RTA Customer Service 
at 800.352.7155.

•	 Social Security Office 
•	 Everleigh Apartments
•	 Strawberry Hill Medical
•	 The Emerald Resort: Irish 		
	 Village / Hyport Conference 	
	 Center

•  The Sealine, H20, Sandwich Line  
	 and the Barnstable  Villager @ Hyannis 	
	 Transportation Center 
•  The Barnstable Villager @ Cape Cod 		
	 Mall - Marshalls
•  Plymouth & Brockton and Peter Pan  
	 @ Hyannis Transportation Center

Connections:

LE
G

EN
D

	 *	 No service at these times  
		  on Saturdays / school vacations

	 @	 Street-side pickup

	 REQ	 On Request

		  Connections

		  Barnstable Villager Connection


